THE DATASHEET OF
D4S20D-40MA5-A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Technical Data Sheet
RosenbergerHSD®
RIGHT ANGLE
PLUG
FOR PCB

G
Coding
Part Number has to be accomplished by codification
Coding for special use
Part Number has to be accomplished by codification
Control box manufacturer is responsible for pinning
Change History
Draft Date Approved Date  Rev. Engineering change number Name Date
T. Höfling 03.08.12 C. Lochner 08.08.23  f00 23-1149 P. Schroeder 08.08.23
Coding Plug Colour RAL Part-Number
A
black sim. 9005 D4S20D-40MA5-A
B
white sim. 9001 D4S20D-40MA5-B
C
blue sim. 5005 D4S20D-40MA5-C
D
bordeaux sim. 4004 D4S20D-40MA5-D
E
green sim. 6002 D4S20D-40MA5-E
F
brown sim. 8011 D4S20D-40MA5-F
Z
waterblue sim. 5021 D4S20D-40MA5-Z
Coding Plug Colour RAL Part-Number
H
violet sim. 4003 D4S20D-40MA5-H
J
beige sim. 1001 D4S20D-40MA5-J
Rev. Date Change
d00 03.09.13 Material and plating changed
-from Tin 3-6 µm to Tin 3-6 µm (PCB)
-from Ni 3-6 µm to Ni 3-6 µm (Interface)